10.

11.
12.
13.

14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.

Position Other Positions Held

Caretaker/Manager
Groundskeeper

Manager (Permanent) (Part-
Time)

Secretary
Grounds Keeper No. 1

Secretary

Gatekeeper (Permanent) (Part-
Time)

Administrative Assistant
(Permanent) (Part-Time)

Secretary/Bookkeeper

Building Technician
(Temporary) (Part Time)

Grounds Keeper No. 2
Groundskeeper Helper

Board Chairperson

Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member

Board Member

Special District

Keystone Cemetery District
Brownsville Cemetery District

Wheatland Cemetery District

Brownsville Cemetery District
Keystone Cemetery District

Peoria Cemetery District

Wheatland Cemetery District

Wheatland Cemetery District

Keystone Cemetery District

Wheatland Cemetery District

Keystone Cemetery District
Brownsville Cemetery District

Strawberry Valley Cemetery
District

Browns Valley Cemetery District
Browns Valley Cemetery District
Browns Valley Cemetery District
Brownsville Cemetery District

Brownsville Cemetery District

Brownsville Cemetery District

Camptonville Cemetery District
Camptonville Cemetery District
Camptonville Cemetery District
Camptonville Cemetery District
Camptonville Cemetery District

Peoria Cemetery District

Department

Admin
Maintenance

Administration

Office
Admin

Peoria Cemetery
District

Maintenance

Administration

Admin

Maintenance

Admin
Maintenance

Administrative

Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration

Board Member

Total Wages

$14,400
$12,000
$11,400

$9,600
$9,000
$9,000

$8,720

$5,854

$4,800
$3,000

$2,000
$450
$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

Total Retirement

& Health
Contribution

$0
$0
$0

$0
$0
$0

$0

$0

$0
$0

$0
$0
$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



26.
27.
28.

29.

30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

Board Member
Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member (Vacant)
Board Member (Vacant)
Board Member (Vacant)
Trustee
Trustee
Trustee

Trustee (Governing Board
Member) (Permanent) (Unpaid)

Trustee (Governing Board
Member) (Permanent) (Unpaid)

Trustee (Governing Board
Member) (Permanent) (Unpaid)

Trustee (Governing Board
Member) (Permanent) (Unpaid)

Trustee (Governing Board
Member) (Permanent) (Unpaid)

Peoria Cemetery District
Peoria Cemetery District

Strawberry Valley Cemetery
District

Strawberry Valley Cemetery
District

Smartville Cemetery District
Smartville Cemetery District
Smartville Cemetery District
Keystone Cemetery District
Keystone Cemetery District
Keystone Cemetery District

Wheatland Cemetery District

Wheatland Cemetery District

Wheatland Cemetery District

Wheatland Cemetery District

Wheatland Cemetery District

Board Member
Board Member

Administrative

Administrative

Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Admin
Admin
Admin

Board Members

Board Members

Board Members

Board Members

Board Members

$0
$0
$0

$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$0
$0

$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



