	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
1.	Caretaker/Manager		Keystone Cemetery District	Admin	\$14,400	\$0
2.	Groundskeeper		Brownsville Cemetery District	Maintenance	\$12,000	\$0
3.	Manager (Permanent) (Part- Time)		Wheatland Cemetery District	Administration	\$11,400	\$0
4.	Secretary		Brownsville Cemetery District	Office	\$9,600	\$0
5.	Grounds Keeper No. 1		Keystone Cemetery District	Admin	\$9,000	\$0
6.	Secretary		Peoria Cemetery District	Peoria Cemetery District	\$9,000	\$0
7.	Gatekeeper (Permanent) (Part- Time)		Wheatland Cemetery District	Maintenance	\$8,720	\$0
8.	Administrative Assistant (Permanent) (Part-Time)		Wheatland Cemetery District	Administration	\$5,854	\$0
9.	Secretary/Bookkeeper		Keystone Cemetery District	Admin	\$4,800	\$0
10.	Building Technician (Temporary) (Part Time)		Wheatland Cemetery District	Maintenance	\$3,000	\$0
11.	Grounds Keeper No. 2		Keystone Cemetery District	Admin	\$2,000	\$0
12.	Groundskeeper Helper		Brownsville Cemetery District	Maintenance	\$450	\$0
13.	Board Chairperson		Strawberry Valley Cemetery District	Administrative	\$0	\$0
14.	Board Member		Browns Valley Cemetery District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
15.	Board Member		Browns Valley Cemetery District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
16.	Board Member		Browns Valley Cemetery District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
17.	Board Member		Brownsville Cemetery District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
18.	Board Member		Brownsville Cemetery District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
19.	Board Member		Brownsville Cemetery District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
20.	Board Member		Camptonville Cemetery District	Administration	\$0	\$0
21.	Board Member		Camptonville Cemetery District	Administration	\$0	\$0
22.	Board Member		Camptonville Cemetery District	Administration	\$0	\$0
23.	Board Member		Camptonville Cemetery District	Administration	\$0	\$0
24.	Board Member		Camptonville Cemetery District	Administration	\$0	\$0
25.	Board Member		Peoria Cemetery District	Board Member	\$0	\$0

26.	Board Member	Peoria Cemetery District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
27.	Board Member	Peoria Cemetery District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
28.	Board Member	Strawberry Valley Cemetery District	Administrative	\$0	\$0
29.	Board Member	Strawberry Valley Cemetery District	Administrative	\$0	\$0
30.	Board Member (Vacant)	Smartville Cemetery District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
31.	Board Member (Vacant)	Smartville Cemetery District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
32.	Board Member (Vacant)	Smartville Cemetery District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
33.	Trustee	Keystone Cemetery District	Admin	\$0	\$0
34.	Trustee	Keystone Cemetery District	Admin	\$0	\$0
35.	Trustee	Keystone Cemetery District	Admin	\$0	\$0
36.	Trustee (Governing Board Member) (Permanent) (Unpaid)	Wheatland Cemetery District	Board Members	\$0	\$0
37.	Trustee (Governing Board Member) (Permanent) (Unpaid)	Wheatland Cemetery District	Board Members	\$0	\$0
38.	Trustee (Governing Board Member) (Permanent) (Unpaid)	Wheatland Cemetery District	Board Members	\$0	\$0
39.	Trustee (Governing Board Member) (Permanent) (Unpaid)	Wheatland Cemetery District	Board Members	\$0	\$0
40.	Trustee (Governing Board Member) (Permanent) (Unpaid)	Wheatland Cemetery District	Board Members	\$0	\$0